
VAANEE Track & Field #1
Monkton Stadium - 20th May 2013

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 224 L French Wallsend L35 13.8 6
2 218 S Jackson Sunderland Harriers L40 14.4 6
3 205 A Kelly Giffnock North L50 14.7 6
4 234 J Archibold Heaton L50 15.3 5
5 243 L Page Houghton L50 17.0 4
6 198 J Kilgour Heaton L60 19.3 6

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 8 G Steanson NEVAC M60 13.7 6
2 247 D Peffer Heaton M65 13.9 6
3 193 T Gair Jarrow M60 14.5 5
4 249 A Elders Low Fell M60 17.3 4
5 242 A Purdham Crook M70 18.3 6
6 228 P Donaghy North Shields Poly M70 18.6 5

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 225 M Wilson NEVAC M50 12.5 6
2 226 E Smart Wallsend M55 12.5 6
3 14 M Telford Wallsend M50 13.0 5
4 250 A Readman Houghton M55 13.0 5
5 208 I Cowell Tynedale M50 13.1 4
6 9 D Hughes North Shields Poly M50 13.4 3
7 229 S Todner Houghton M55 13.8 4
8 239 G Hewitson Crook M55 14.6 3

100m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 248 A Turnbull Jarrow guest 11.5 guest
2 20 D Swalwell Blyth M40 11.9 6
3 192 C Haley South Shields M45 12.1 6
4 227 P Donaghy Durham M45 12.4 5
5 223 J Steadman Jarrow guest 12.7 guest
6 191 L Henry South Shields M40 12.7 5
7 216 R Baker North Shields Poly M40 12.8 4
8 197 P West South Shields M45 15.1 4



3000m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 10 S Phillips Darlington L50 11:33.6 6
2 189 H Robinson Jarrow L50 11:47.5 5
3 35 H Christopher Blyth L40 11:51.8 6
4 5 A Cummings North Shields Poly L55 12:05.0 6
5 19 L Matherson Tynebridge Harriers L40 12:05.5 5
6 40 K Dodds Heaton L35 12:41.2 6
7 222 K Matthews Elswick L50 12:44.1 4
8 36 H Morris Blyth L50 12:51.2 3
9 220 J Friend Heaton L50 12:56.1 2
10 39 V Thompson Jarrow L40 13:11.1 4
11 241 P Parkin Crook M65 13:13.0 6
12 214 L Marr Tynedale L50 13:20.3 1
13 233 B Brown Durham M65 13:34.4 5
14 41 K Reed Tynebridge Harriers L35 13:45.4 5
15 236 L Walker Tynebridge Harriers L40 13:49.8 3
16 200 A Potter South Shields M65 13:57.5 4
17 242 A Purdham Crook M70 15:24.4 6
18 42 R Harvey Aycliffe M70 15:24.4 5
19 230 R Checkley Heaton M70 15:25.2 4

3000m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 48 I Twaddle North Shields Poly M40 9:15.2 6
2 235 M Woodward Jesmon M55 10:37.3 6
3 240 D Kelly Birtley M40 10:41.5 5
4 217 C Waite North Shields Poly M40 10:43.3 4
5 237 D Stainthrope NEVAC M35 10:47.5 6
6 34 G Pemberton NEVAC M55 10:50.3 5
7 29 M Gibson Tynebridge Harriers M40 10:57.6 3
8 6 P Richardson Sunderland Harriers M60 10:57.7 6
9 23 B Young North Shields Poly M50 11:17.3 6
10 239 G Hewitson Crook M55 11:30.0 4
11 194 G Robinson NEVAC M50 11:30.7 5
12 53 J James Heaton M55 11:48.5 3
13 28 M Stacey Low Fell M50 11:52.5 4
14 212 M Joyce Jarrow M55 11:57.5 2
15 4 D Savage Sunderland Harriers M40 12:04.7 2
16 215 S Winter Sunderland Harriers M60 12:06.9 5
17 219 A Jenkins Morpeth M60 12:10.2 4
18 201 M Baker Tynebridge Harriers M50 12:19.8 3
19 232 S Pearson Houghton M50 12:51.6 2
20 38 K Freeman Blyth M55 12:58.4 1
21 207 S Curry Elswick M50 13:12.4 1
22 249 A Elders Low Fell M60 13:34.8 3
23 21 D Morris North Shields Poly M60 15:55.5 2

400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 234 J Archibold Heaton L50 81.4 6
2 222 K Matthews Elswick L50 82.7 5
3 220 J Friend Heaton L50 84.7 4
4 243 L Page Houghton L50 86.8 2
5 36 H Morris Blyth L50 89.0 1
6 198 J Kilgour Heaton L60 1:41.0 6
7 205 A Kelly Giffnock North L60 DNF guest



400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 7 L Davison North Shields Poly L40 67.3 6
2 134 C Maley North Shields Poly L35 75.4 6
3 35 H Christopher Blyth L40 76.2 5
4 40 K Dodds Heaton L35 80.3 5
5 39 V Thompson Jarrow L40 81.6 4
6 189 H Robinson Jarrow L50 86.6 3
7 41 K Reed Tynebridge Harriers L35 92.2 4

400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 6 P Richardson Sunderland Harriers M60 72.5 6
2 193 T Gair Jarrow M60 75.5 5
3 241 P Parkin Crook M65 77.5 6
4 249 A Elders Low Fell M60 79.2 4
5 37 S Eccleston Houghton M65 83.2 5
6 233 B Brown Durham M65 86.2 4
7 228 P Donaghy North Shields Poly M70 87.5 6
8 242 A Purdham Crook M70 1:42.3 5

400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 229 S Todner Houghton M55 61.9 6
2 9 D Hughes North Shields Poly M50 62.2 6
3 14 M Telford Wallsend M50 62.6 5
4 244 B Bailes Birtley guest 65.5 guest
5 34 G Pemberton NEVAC M55 67.2 5
6 245 G Harden Sunderland Harriers M50 69.4 4
7 23 B Young North Shields Poly M50 71.8 3

400m
Position Number Name Club Age Time Points

1 192 C Haley South Shields M45 58.4 6
2 248 A Turnbull Jarrow guest 58.9 guest
3 216 R Baker North Shields Poly M35 59.3 6
4 191 L Henry South Shields M40 59.6 6
5 237 D Stainthrope NEVAC M35 62.8 5
6 217 C Waite North Shields Poly M40 66.8 5
7 4 D Savage Sunderland Harriers M40 75.0 4



Number Name Club Age Distance Points
246 T Emmett South Shields L40 14.84 6
231 L McAlinden South Shields L40 14.75 5
188 A Rutland Middlesbrough Mandale M35 36.97 6
196 D Lough South Shields M40 19.84 6
199 P Corrigan Wallsend M45 29.39 6
195 J Renney North Shields Poly M45 24.56 5
18 P McCluskey Gateshead M45 20.64 4
203 J Moreland Rugby & Northhampton M50 45.40 guest
202 J Wild MMTG M60 38.47 6
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M60 32.62 5
211 D Thompson South Shields M60 28.56 4
190 T Rutland NEVAC M60 27.87 3
221 K McCormick Clairmont M60 15.66 2
204 G Routledge Heaton M65 17.13 6
206 J Sloan ADAC M70 35.19 6
210 M Stephenson South Shields M70 18.24 5

Number Name Club Age Distance Points
231 L McAlinden South Shields L40 6.47 6
246 T Emmett South Shields L40 5.48 5
220 J Friend Heaton L50 5.15 6
188 A Rutland Middlesbrough Mandale M35 11.03 6
196 D Lough South Shields M40 8.62 6
238 G McAlinden South Shields M40 6.93 5
199 P Corrigan Wallsend M45 10.56 6
195 J Renney North Shields Poly M45 9.34 5
18 P McCluskey Gateshead M45 7.10 4
197 P West South Shields M45 6.85 2
203 J Moreland Rugby & Northhampton M50 11.96 6
232 S Pearson Houghton M50 5.26 5
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M60 11.13 6
202 J Wild MMTG M60 10.29 5
190 T Rutland NEVAC M60 8.97 4
211 D Thompson South Shields M60 8.60 3
204 G Routledge Heaton M65 7.08 6
233 B Brown Durham M65 5.02 5
206 J Sloan ADAC M70 11.27 6
210 M Stephenson South Shields M70 6.43 5

Number Name Club Age Height Points
243 L Page Houghton L50 1.10 6
238 G McAlinden South Shields M40 1.25 6
208 I Cowell Tynedale M50 1.45 6
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M60 1.30 6

Discus

Shot

High Jump



Number Name Club Age Distance Points
231 L McAlinden South Shields L40 2.61 6
246 T Emmett South Shields L40 1.96 5
234 J Archibold Heaton L50 3.79 6
237 D Stainthrope NEVAC M35 4.71 6
196 D Lough South Shields M40 3.63 6
238 G McAlinden South Shields M40 3.47 5
197 P West South Shields M45 3.42 6
208 I Cowell Tynedale M50 5.01 6
23 B Young North Shields Poly M50 3.15 5
250 A Readman Houghton M55 4.14 6
239 G Hewitson Crook M55 4.00 5
247 D Peffer Heaton M65 4.35 6

Long Jump


